“WORK SMARTER NOT HARDER”
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
1
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
ABOUT
US

ADJUSTABLE
LIFTING
BEAM
PAGES
52-53
6
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
TROUGH
LIFTING
BEAMS
7
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-STB750 750MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.3
TM-STB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.5
TM-STB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.7
TM-STB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.9
TM-STB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.1
TM-STB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.7
TM-STB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.9
TM-STB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.1
TM-STB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.8
TM-STB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.2
TM-STB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.4
TM-STB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.6
TM-STB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.8
TM-STB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
10.0
TM-STB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
10.4
TM-STB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
10.6
TM-STB1900 1900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
10.7
TM-STB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
11.0
TM-STB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
11.2
TM-STB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
11.4
TM-STB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
11.6
TM-STB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
11.8
TM-STB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
12.0
TM-STB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
12.2
TM-STB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
12.5
1T TROUGH LIFTING BEAMS

TM-STB2050 2170 2390 141 491 570 920 2115 2285
TM-STB2200 2320 2540 127 477 570 920 2265 2435
TM-STB2250 2370 2590 120 470 570 920 2315 2485
TM-STB2400 2520 2740 101 451 570 920 2465 2635
TM-STB2450 2570 2790 95 445 570 920 2515 2685
TM-STB2500 2620 2840 89 439 570 920 2565 2735
TM-STB2600 2720 2940 77 427 570 920 2665 2835
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONS
1T TROUGH LIFTING BEAMS – 350MM TELESCOPE
11
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-LTB750 750MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.3
TM-LTB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.5
TM-LTB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.7
TM-LTB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.9
TM-LTB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.1
TM-LTB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.7
TM-LTB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.9
TM-LTB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.1
TM-LTB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.8
TM-LTB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.2
TM-LTB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.4
TM-LTB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.6
TM-LTB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
12.7
TM-LTB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
13.2
TM-LTB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
15.3
TM-LTB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
15.7
TM-LTB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
16.6
TM-LTB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
17.1
TM-LTB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
18.0
TM-LTB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
18.3
TM-LTB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.0
TM-LTB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.2
TM-LTB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.4
TM-LTB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.8
1.5T TROUGH LIFTING BEAMS

1. DIM B (MIN) AND DIM C (MIN) REFERS TO HEIGHT WHEN HYDRAULIC TELESCOPE IS AT
MINIMUM EXTENSION.
2. DIM B (MAX) AND DIM C (MAX) REFERS TO HEIGHT WHEN HYDRAULIC TELESCOPE IS AT
MAXIMUM EXTENSION.
3. 100MM AND 150MM EXTENSIONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR BEAMS TM LTB-2000 AND ABOVE.
4. PLEASE USE GENERAL ASSEMBLY DIMENSION GUIDE IN CONJUNCTION WITH TECHMINE
QUESTIONNAIRE SHEET
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONS
1.5T TROUGH LIFTING BEAMS – 350MM TELESCOPE
15
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-XTB750 750MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.3
TM-XTB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.5
TM-XTB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.7
TM-XTB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.9
TM-XTB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.1
TM-XTB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.7
TM-XTB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.9
TM-XTB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.1
TM-XTB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.8
TM-XTB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.2
TM-XTB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.4
TM-XTB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.6
TM-XTB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
12.7
TM-XTB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
13.2
TM-XTB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
15.3
TM-XTB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
15.7
TM-XTB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
16.6
TM-XTB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
17.1
TM-XTB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
18.0
TM-XTB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
18.3
TM-XTB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.0
TM-XTB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.2
TM-XTB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.4
TM-XTB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
19.8
2T TROUGH LIFTING BEAMS

QUESTIONNAIRE SHEET
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONS
2T TROUGH LIFTING BEAMS – 350MM TELESCOPE
19
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
OVERTROUGH
LIFTING
BEAMS
20
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-OTS900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
3.6
TM-OTS1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
4.1
TM-OTS1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
4.7
TM-OTS1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
5.3
TM-OTS1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
5.4
TM-OTS1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
5.8
TM-OTS1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.2
TM-OTS1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.0
TM-OTS2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.7
TM-OTSCUST CUSTOM LIFTING BEAM – 1T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)

TM-OTS1350 1764 1390
TM-OTS1400 1814 1440
TM-OTS1500 1914 1540
TM-OTS1600 2014 1640
TM-OTS1800 2214 1840
TM-OTS2000 2414 2040
TM-OTSCUST CUSTOM
LIFTING
BEAM
DIMENSIONS
1T OVERTROUGH LIFTING BEAMS
22
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-OTL900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
3.6
TM-OTL1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
4.1
TM-OTL1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
4.7
TM-OTL1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
5.3
TM-OTL1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
5.4
TM-OTL1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
5.8
TM-OTL1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.2
TM-OTL1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.0
TM-OTL2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.7
TM-OTL2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.5
TM-OTLCUST CUSTOM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)

TM-OTL1500 1914 1540
TM-OTL1600 2014 1640
TM-OTL1800 2214 1840
TM-OTL2000 2414 2040
TM-OTL2200 2614 2240
TM-OTLCUST CUSTOM CUSTOM
LIFTING
BEAM
DIMENSIONS
1.5T OVERTROUGH LIFTING
BEAMS
24
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-OTX900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
4.7
TM-OTX1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
5.4
TM-OTX1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.2
TM-OTX1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
6.9
TM-OTX1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.2
TM-OTX1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
7.7
TM-OTX1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
8.2
TM-OTX1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
9.2
TM-OTX2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
10.2
TM-OTX2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
11.2
TM-OTX2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
12.2
TM-OTX2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)
13.2
TM-OTXCUST CUSTOM LIFTING BEAM – 2T
(WITH RETURN BELT LIFTING POINTS)

TM-OTXCUST CUSTOM CUSTOM
LIFTING
BEAM
DIMENSIONS
2T OVERTROUGH LIFTING BEAMS
26
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
V-BENT
LIFTING
BEAMS
27
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-SVB760 760MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 2.7
TM-SVB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.1
TM-SVB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.4
TM-SVB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.7
TM-SVB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.9
TM-SVB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 5.7
TM-SVB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 5.9
TM-SVB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 6.6
TM-SVB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 7.2
TM-SVB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 7.5
TM-SVB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 7.8
TM-SVB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 8.2
TM-SVB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 8.5
TM-SVB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 8.9
TM-SVB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 9.5
TM-SVB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 9.8
TM-SVB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 10.5
TM-SVB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 10.8
TM-SVB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 11.5
TM-SVB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 11.8
TM-SVB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 12.5
TM-SVB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 12.8
TM-SVB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 13.1
TM-SVB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 13.6
TM-SVB2700 2700MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 14.0
TM-SVB3000 3000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 16.5
1T V-BENT LIFTING BEAMS
28
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564

TM-SVB-2250 2314 2290
TM-SVB-2400 2464 2440
TM-SVB-2450 2514 2490
TM-SVB-2500 2564 2540
TM-SVB-2600 2664 2640
TM-SVB-2700 2764 2740
TM-SVB-3000 3064 3040
LIFTING
BEAM
DIMENSIONS
1T V-BENT LIFTING BEAMS
30
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-LVB760 760MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 2.7
TM-LVB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.1
TM-LVB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.4
TM-LVB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.7
TM-LVB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.9
TM-LVB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 5.7
TM-LVB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 5.9
TM-LVB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 6.6
TM-LVB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 7.2
TM-LVB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 7.5
TM-LVB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 7.8
TM-LVB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 8.2
TM-LVB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 8.5
TM-LVB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 8.9
TM-LVB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 9.5
TM-LVB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 9.8
TM-LVB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 10.5
TM-LVB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 10.8
TM-LVB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 11.5
TM-LVB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 11.8
TM-LVB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 12.5
TM-LVB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 12.8
TM-LVB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 13.1
TM-LVB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 13.6
TM-LVB2700 2700MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 14.0
TM-LVB3000 3000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 16.5
1.5T V-BENT LIFTING BEAMS
31
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564

TM-LVB-2250 2314 2290
TM-LVB-2400 2464 2440
TM-LVB-2450 2514 2490
TM-LVB-2500 2564 2540
TM-LVB-2600 2664 2640
TM-LVB-2700 2764 2740
TM-LVB-3000 3064 3040
LIFTING
BEAM
DIMENSIONS
1.5T V-BENT LIFTING BEAMS
33
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-XVB760 760MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 2.7
TM-XVB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.1
TM-XVB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.4
TM-XVB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.7
TM-XVB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.9
TM-XVB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 5.7
TM-XVB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 5.9
TM-XVB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 6.6
TM-XVB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 7.2
TM-XVB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 7.5
TM-XVB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 7.8
TM-XVB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 8.2
TM-XVB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 8.5
TM-XVB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 8.9
TM-XVB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 9.5
TM-XVB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 9.8
TM-XVB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 10.5
TM-XVB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 10.8
TM-XVB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 11.5
TM-XVB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 11.8
TM-XVB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 12.5
TM-XVB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 12.8
TM-XVB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 13.1
TM-XVB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 13.6
TM-XVB2700 2700MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 14.0
TM-XVB3000 3000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 16.5
2T V-BENT LIFTING BEAMS
34
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564

TM-LVB-3000 3064 3040
LIFTING
BEAM
DIMENSIONS
2T V-BENT LIFTING BEAMS
36
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
FLAT
LIFTING
BEAMS
37
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-SFB760 760MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 2.7
TM-SFB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.1
TM-SFB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.4
TM-SFB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.7
TM-SFB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 3.9
TM-SFB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 5.7
TM-SFB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 5.9
TM-SFB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 6.6
TM-SFB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 7.2
TM-SFB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 7.5
TM-SFB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 7.8
TM-SFB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 8.2
TM-SFB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 8.5
TM-SFB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 8.9
TM-SFB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 9.5
TM-SFB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 9.8
TM-SFB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 10.5
TM-SFB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 10.8
TM-SFB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 11.5
TM-SFB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 11.8
TM-SFB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 12.5
TM-SFB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 12.8
TM-SFB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 13.1
TM-SFB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 13.6
TM-SFB2700 2700MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 14.0
TM-SFB3000 3000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1T 16.5
1T FLAT LIFTING BEAMS
38
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-LFB760 760MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 2.7
TM-LFB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.1
TM-LFB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.4
TM-LFB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.7
TM-LFB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 3.9
TM-LFB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 5.7
TM-LFB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 5.9
TM-LFB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 6.6
TM-LFB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 7.2
TM-LFB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 7.5
TM-LFB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 7.8
TM-LFB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 8.2
TM-LFB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 8.5
TM-LFB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 8.9
TM-LFB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 9.5
TM-LFB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 9.8
TM-LFB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 10.5
TM-LFB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 10.8
TM-LFB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 11.5
TM-LFB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 11.8
TM-LFB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 12.5
TM-LFB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 12.8
TM-LFB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 13.1
TM-LFB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 13.6
TM-LFB2700 2700MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 14.0
TM-LFB3000 3000MM LIFTING BEAM – 1.5T 16.5
1.5T FLAT LIFTING BEAMS
39
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-XFB760 760MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 2.7
TM-XFB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.1
TM-XFB950 950MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.4
TM-XFB1000 1000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.7
TM-XFB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 3.9
TM-XFB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 5.7
TM-XFB1250 1250MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 5.9
TM-XFB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 6.6
TM-XFB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 7.2
TM-XFB1450 1450MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 7.5
TM-XFB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 7.8
TM-XFB1550 1550MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 8.2
TM-XFB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 8.5
TM-XFB1650 1650MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 8.9
TM-XFB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 9.5
TM-XFB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 9.8
TM-XFB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 10.5
TM-XFB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 10.8
TM-XFB2100 2100MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 11.1
TM-XFB2150 2150MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 11.3
TM-XFB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 11.5
TM-XFB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 11.8
TM-XFB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 12.5
TM-XFB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 12.8
TM-XFB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 13.1
TM-XFB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 13.6
TM-XFB2700 2700MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 14.0
TM-XFB3000 3000MM LIFTING BEAM – 2T 16.5
2T FLAT LIFTING BEAMS
40
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-XXFB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 15.5
TM-XXFB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 16.0
TM-XXFB1950 1950MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 17.0
TM-XXFB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 17.5
TM-XXFB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 18.0
TM-XXFB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 19.5
TM-XXFB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 20.0
TM-XXFB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 21.5
TM-XXFB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 22.0
TM-XXFB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 3T 22.5
3T FLAT LIFTING BEAMS
41
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
PART NUMBER DETAILS WEIGHT (KG)
TM-XXXFB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 17.0
TM-XXXFB1850 1850MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 17.5
TM-XXXFB1950 1950MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 18.5
TM-XXXFB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 19.0
TM-XXXFB2050 2050MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 19.5
TM-XXXFB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 21.0
TM-XXXFB2250 2250MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 21.5
TM-XXXFB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 23.0
TM-XXXFB2450 2450MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 23.5
TM-XXXFB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM – 3.5T 24.0
3.5T FLAT LIFTING BEAMS
42
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564

48
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER DIM A  DIM B DIM C
(MIN)
DIM C
(MAX)
DIM D
(MIN)
DIM D
(MAX)
TM-SML-900 934 1184 410 710 219 519
TM-SML-1200 1284 1534 430 730 200 500
TM-SML-1500 1634 1884 514 814 194 494
TM-SML-1600 1734 1984 530 830 180 480
TM-SML-1800 2034 2284 640 940 260 560
TM-SML-2000 2234 2484 640 940 218 518

PLANK
DESCRIPTION
TECHMINE SOLUTION’S LIGHTWEIGHT ACCESS PLANK IS FABRICATED OUT OF STRUCTURAL-GRADE ALUMINIUM,
DELIVERING UNPARALLELED STRENGTH AND DURABILITY. THIS ACCESS PLANK IS EQUIPPED WITH SLIDE RAILS
EFFECTIVELY ELIMINATING CATCHPOINTS AND ALLOWING THE ACCESS PLANK TO RUN SMOOTHLY ON CONVEYOR
STRINGERS. RETAINING NUTS ALLOWS THE ACCESS PLANK TO BE SECURELY LOCKED ONTO THE KICKPLATE. THIS
PLANK IS RATED TO A WORKING LOAD LIMIT OF 150KGS.
51
info@techmine.com.au 08 9303 9564
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER DIM A  DIM B DIM C WEIGHT (KG)
TM-LAP-1200 500 163 1750 13.0
TM-LAP-1500 500 163 2050 16.0
TM-LAP-1800 500 163 2350 19.0
TM-LAP-2000 500 163 2550 21.0
TM-LAP-2400 500 163 2950 26.0
TM-LAP-CUST 500 163 CUSTOM CUSTOM